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1500 meter WOMEN - FINAL , Time :12:25

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

MWILA ABIGAIL RAAC1 582 94 4:54.87
RUTH MWENYA GBAC2 504 92 4:57.88
CHITOSHI FELISTUS GEAC3 532 97 4:58.97
LOVENESS PHIRI GBAC4 510 03 5:06.79
LUKWANDA EVELNE GBAC5 502 03 5:23.34
NAMUSHI MIRREN GBAC6 503 05 5:25.43
MWALE MEMORY RAAC7 579 98 5:28.62
LUKWANDA MAUREEN GBAC8 509 03 5:28.63
MWAKA MILIMO MTAC556 04 DNS

1500 meter MEN - FINAL , Time :12:41

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

MUSONDA JOSPHART RAAC1 576 93 3:54.08
MWANZA EDWARD GBAC2 513 89 3:56.61
SIMUYEMBA LUCKSON GEAC3 528 99 4:07.50
NYIRENDA LEONARD ZPSA4 524 95 4:10.39
COSTERN CHIYABA ZCSA5 536 94 4:17.94
MWEWA KELMA GBAC6 515 92 4:26.48
CHITAMBO OGEN GBAC7 514 92 4:26.57
TRESGAR MUBALA MONZ8 563 02 4:26.63
CHILUFYA ELLION GBAC9 512 03 4:37.96
HABUMBA JOSHUA MTAC10 555 01 4:44.54
MWAMBA MWAMBA RAAC11 580 92 4:44.62
HAGGI CHANDA ZCSA537 05 DNS
RICHARD SAKALA ZCSA538 02 DNS
WISDOM CHILOBE MAZA560 01 DNS
MUBANGA MWANJA RAAC574 92 DNS
GODWIN MUSAMPA KANS591 00 DNS

100 meter  WOMEN- SEMI FINAL , Time :10:26

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.0

NATASHA CHANDA SURG1 552 02 13.12
SELINA NJOVU CREA2 500 98 13.17
MIYOMBO BLESSING GBAC3 507 04 13.24
MULANDO NATASHA ZPSA4 522 96 13.58
ABIGAIL AKAKULUBELWA KABW5 569 02 13.83
PHIRI CHRISTINE RAAC6 584 92 14.69
PHAIDES NGOMBE RAAC7 583 99 15.10
INUTU MWILIMA ZCSA546 05 DNS
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ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 1.0

NJOVU RHODA GEAC1 529 94 11.60
LUMEKA KATUNDU ZPSA2 520 91 11.93
SUWILANJI MPONDELA ZPSA3 535 00 12.08
CHISANGA MAJORY ZPSA4 521 97 12.39
MAZALA AGNESS GBAC5 501 98 12.49
LUPENGA JOSEPHINE GEAC6 530 02 13.22
EDNA NGANDULA GBAC7 505 95 13.65
MAKUMBA HELLEN GEAC534 96 DNS

100 meter  MEN - SEMI FINAL , Time :10:55

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.5

MWIINGA MWEEMBA ZCSA q 1 550 98 11.31
SIMATE OLIVER GEAC q 2 527 96 11.33
BANDA PATRICK RAAC3 570 02 11.52
EMMANUEL MAKELELE INDI4 597 11.65
MUTONGA CHIFUMU RAAC5 578 93 11.80
KACHA MUNZELE MONZ6 567 02 11.91
HIMWEETE NCHIMUNYA MTAC557 99 DNS
RAFAEL NAWA MONZ564 04 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 1.0

MBACHI KAIRA ZCSA q 1 551 99 10.97
ZULU CALEB RAAC q 2 587 97 10.98
 CHANDA KALUNGA ZPSA q 3 588 01 11.25
FELIX KANGWA SURG q 4 554 99 11.37
MUSUKWA JAMES RAAC q 5 577 94 11.39
PUNYILA NG'AMBI KABW6 568 03 11.71
LUYANDO H. MUDENDA ZCSA7 548 94 11.81
HAMBULO CHOLWE MONZ565 03 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : -0.1

CHISOMO ZULU ZCSA q 1 549 01 11.38
CHELA SANTE RAAC2 571 03 11.55

400 meter  WOMEN - SEMI FINAL , Time :11:10

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

LUKWANDA EVELNE GBAC1 502 03 65.30
SAINELA SANDRA RAAC2 586 99 69.24
BWALYA MAJORY GEAC531 02 DNS
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ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

NIDDY MINILISHI ZCSA1 545 01 55.25
NAMATAMA KALIMBWE GBAC2 506 00 56.89
PHIRI MAJORY RAAC3 585 92 59.83
DAKA NAOMI RAAC4 572 96 66.34
EUNICE MWEEMBA GBAC5 508 01 69.73
ANGNESS MAPULA ZCSA547 03 DNS

400 meter  MEN - SEMI FINAL , Time :11:28

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

FUNWELL BANDA MONZ1 566 03 49.66
JAMES MUTALE ZCSA2 541 01 50.24
MELVIN KAYUMBA MAZA3 558 02 50.38
MWEEMBA FABIAN RAAC4 581 97 51.13
MUGWADI DOMINIC GBAC5 511 99 52.31
ERICK MWAPE SURG6 553 03 52.45
HIMWEETE NCHIMUNYA MTAC557 99 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

MUZALA SAMUKONGA GEAC1 599 98 48.34
SAVIOUR KOMBE GBAC2 518 48.90
 COPA COPA HAMAYUWA MAZA3 559 99 50.05
CYPRIAN MAPULA ZCSA542 99 DNS
REMMY NGANDU MAZA562 01 DNS
DAVID MULENGA GEAC526 02 DNS
NYIMBILI CEPHAS RAAC589 94 DNS
MULALI FIZZIE GBAC516 91 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3

CHRISTOPHER CHIKULO ZCSA1 544 01 50.60
MUSONDA ISAAC RAAC2 575 93 51.69
MUYUNDA OWEN MAZA3 561 00 53.19
CHIPONDE EVANS GBAC517 93 DNS

800 meter  WOMEN - FINAL , Time :11:28

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

KUNDA CHRISTABEL GEAC1 533 95 2:22.25
LOVENESS PHIRI GBAC2 510 03 2:23.47
RUTH MWENYA GBAC3 504 92 2:28.86
MWALE MEMORY RAAC4 579 98 2:37.37
MWAKA MILIMO MTAC5 556 04 2:46.14
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EUNICE MWEEMBA GBAC6 508 01 2:56.06
NAMUSHI MIRREN GBAC7 503 05 3:05.57
PHIRI MAJORY RAAC585 92 DNS
LUKWANDA MAUREEN GBAC509 03 DNS
CHITOSHI FELISTUS GEAC532 97 DNS

800 meter  MEN - SEMI FINAL , Time :12:13

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

MUSONDA JOSPHART RAAC1 576 93 1:56.68
EMMANUEL NG'ANDU ZCSA2 540 03 1:57.17
SIMUYEMBA LUCKSON GEAC3 528 99 1:57.20
MUBANGA MWANJA RAAC4 574 92 2:03.15
CHILUFYA ELLION GBAC5 512 03 2:08.96
GODWIN MUSAMPA KANS591 00 DNS
HABUMBA JOSHUA MTAC555 01 DNS
MATHEWS MUTANYA GEAC525 86 DNS
MWEWA KELMA GBAC515 92 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

MAULUKA MARTIN SSFA1 519 04 1:54.98
MALIPILO JAMES RAAC2 573 98 1:56.17
JOSEPH S. BISENGA ZCSA3 539 99 1:57.05
MUTIKA TITUS ZPSA4 523 94 2:05.10
REMMY NGANDU MAZA5 562 01 2:05.35
CHITAMBO OGEN GBAC514 92 DNS
CHIPONDE EVANS GBAC517 93 DNS
 COPA COPA HAMAYUWA MAZA559 99 DNS
NYIMBILI CEPHAS RAAC589 94 DNS

200 meter  WOMEN - SEMI FINAL , Time :11:57

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.0

INUTU MWILIMA ZCSA1 546 05 28.24
ABIGAIL AKAKULUBELWA KABW2 569 02 29.66
MIYOMBO BLESSING GBAC507 04 DNS
CHISANGA MAJORY ZPSA521 97 DNS
MULANDO NATASHA ZPSA522 96 DNS
ANGNESS MAPULA ZCSA547 03 DNS
NATASHA CHANDA SURG552 02 DNS
DAKA NAOMI RAAC572 96 DNS

200 meter  MEN- FINAL , Time :12:07
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ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.0

LUYANDO H. MUDENDA ZCSA1 548 94 22.77
BANDA PATRICK RAAC2 570 02 23.09
MWIINGA MWEEMBA ZCSA3 550 98 23.37
ERICK MWAPE SURG4 553 03 23.69
MUTONGA CHIFUMU RAAC5 578 93 24.10
KACHA MUNZELE MONZ6 567 02 24.19
 CHANDA KALUNGA ZPSA588 01 DNS

100 meter  WOMEN-FINAL , Time :12:18

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 1.0

NJOVU RHODA GEAC1 529 94 11.48
LUMEKA KATUNDU ZPSA2 520 91 11.88
SUWILANJI MPONDELA ZPSA3 535 00 12.06
CHISANGA MAJORY ZPSA4 521 97 12.16
MAZALA AGNESS GBAC5 501 98 12.49
LUPENGA JOSEPHINE GEAC6 530 02 12.96
SELINA NJOVU CREA7 500 98 12.97
NATASHA CHANDA SURG8 552 02 12.99

100 meter  MEN-FINAL , Time :12:28

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.5

ZULU CALEB RAAC1 587 97 11.01
MWIINGA MWEEMBA ZCSA2 550 98 11.15
CHISOMO ZULU ZCSA3 549 01 11.27
 CHANDA KALUNGA ZPSA4 588 01 11.31
FELIX KANGWA SURG5 554 99 11.36
SIMATE OLIVER GEAC6 527 96 11.49
MUSUKWA JAMES RAAC7 577 94 11.55
MBACHI KAIRA ZCSA551 99 DNS
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